Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Kent Wiman

2 Nappe Benchemsi
2 Eddie Soderlund

4 Ture Rodling

5 Moshe Arad

6 Thomas Helgesson
7 Anders Bergqvist
8 Matteus Lundin

9 Albin Leanders

10 Nicklas Jardegart
11 Mikael Holgersson
12 Sonny Ekefjord

13 Elias Elfving

14 Hans Fryklund

15 Ralf Hedstrom

16 Anders Landstrém
17 Anders Gidlof

18 Martin Lénnroth
19 Rune Pousette

20 Erik Thunstrém

21 Adam Jigler

22 Jimmy Ekberg

23 Anders Gorlin

24 Gustav Westman
25 Christian Modén
26 Magnus Akerlind
27 Lars Abrahamsson
28 Bengt Samuelsson
29 Hakan Berg

30 Jan Eriksson

31 Anna-Karin Nordberg
32 Lennart Engstrom
33 Tony Strémberg
34 Conny Pihl

35 Eva Elfstrand

36 Mariana Tronelius

den 5 juni 2025

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Hofors BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hofors BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Hofors BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hofors BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hofors BGK

BGK VK-78

Hofors BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Enkopings BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78

S1
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32
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40
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44
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29
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29
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30
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32
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29
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32
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39

34

39

32

42
48

29
29
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28
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30
31
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31
34
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S5

26
28
28
29
33
32

33
28
33
29
32
33
28
31
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35

36
32
35
32
32
37
36
38

38

48

139
146
146
148
148
120
121
152
122
153
153
92

154
154
124
127
159
159
162
98

164
99

165
166
135
68

137
104
174
142
109
148
123
46

49

Sida

1

27,8
29,2
29,2
29,6
29,6
30,0
30,3
30,4
30,5
30,6
30,6
30,7
30,8
30,8
31,0
31,8
31,8
31,8
32,4
32,7
32,8
33,0
33,0
33,2
33,8
34,0
34,3
34,7
34,8
35,5
36,3
37,0
41,0
46,0
46,0
49,0

av



